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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
April 2005

6/3/2005

ALACHUA            40,319 72,011 3,717 27,384 507 464 0 0

BAKER                 3,237 8,560 153 670 46 23 15 4

BAY                      44,974 38,410 3,080 14,054 582 167 307 38

BRADFORD         4,438 8,975 236 1,332 62 49 0 0

BREVARD            149,965 121,283 12,126 49,722 1,369 1,208 135 587

BROWARD          286,029 537,130 9,812 237,011 3,011 1,363 0 18

CALHOUN            1,055 6,814 116 371 29 21 0 0

CHARLOTTE       51,896 36,650 6,308 21,266 681 348 0 1

CITRUS                38,391 35,635 2,395 16,333 628 401 71 223

CLAY                    62,115 27,949 2,996 16,861 670 8,699 3,624 7

COLLIER              92,619 42,388 6,661 33,663 1,169 333 1,147 35

COLUMBIA           11,372 19,601 1,129 3,300 208 107 163 2

DESOTO              3,921 8,886 366 1,997 66 30 0 0

DIXIE                    1,546 7,506 175 590 11 23 0 0

DUVAL                  193,326 240,169 17,313 71,965 1,858 1,697 7,428 46

ESCAMBIA           85,136 77,862 5,450 25,325 746 410 60 9

FLAGLER             19,569 18,269 1,009 9,325 278 184 787 57

FRANKLIN            1,358 5,816 79 435 25 31 0 0

GADSDEN            3,125 22,533 297 1,401 184 178 16 0

GILCHRIST          2,874 5,207 176 849 57 17 0 0

GLADES               1,666 4,228 628 165 14 0 0 0

GULF                    2,600 6,258 121 495 36 25 8 0

HAMILTON           1,230 6,048 171 351 53 13 0 0

HARDEE              3,006 6,611 195 860 46 34 14 0

HENDRY              5,391 9,692 481 1,792 79 1,577 9 0

HERNANDO         46,624 43,549 3,910 18,832 715 377 0 3

HIGHLANDS        27,360 24,358 1,629 8,183 423 232 55 14

HILLSBOROUGH 218,596 257,877 19,016 125,966 2,852 30,407 1,156 1,161

HOLMES              2,528 8,302 122 557 69 173 510 0

INDIAN RIVER     42,205 24,752 2,569 13,247 298 287 2,167 77

JACKSON            5,995 19,125 284 1,474 104 72 7 8

JEFFERSON        1,903 6,701 151 524 28 28 24 6

LAFAYETTE         618 3,530 50 136 25 200 0 0

LAKE                    78,756 56,906 6,735 24,597 938 219 0 0



Page 2

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
April 2005

6/3/2005

LEE                      150,626 94,231 8,901 66,264 2,266 553 129 34

LEON                    46,533 98,210 4,022 24,036 578 662 15,169 5

LEVY                     6,642 13,774 976 2,094 119 55 0 0

LIBERTY               334 3,440 27 123 14 15 42 3

MADISON             1,743 9,010 145 536 40 33 0 0

MANATEE            84,361 62,414 12,630 30,765 1,027 689 0 2,644

MARION               82,502 75,211 9,224 23,635 1,219 347 0 20

MARTIN                50,912 26,916 5,075 14,713 378 355 607 212

MIAMI-DADE        371,965 458,175 12,192 230,773 2,186 838 1,953 314

MONROE             20,446 18,933 1,978 11,899 299 54 39 0

NASSAU               21,325 15,355 1,229 4,964 201 65 150 3

OKALOOSA         71,171 29,968 966 20,911 564 334 2,794 43

OKEECHOBEE    5,467 10,563 418 1,799 76 84 612 23

ORANGE              189,333 217,404 14,945 119,917 2,112 1,065 183 121

OSCEOLA            43,158 52,938 5,212 30,535 846 321 90 115

PALM BEACH      241,932 340,276 26,256 152,206 2,575 310 0 10

PASCO                 110,570 101,984 18,976 43,869 1,689 577 586 26

PINELLAS            234,836 227,499 25,415 114,596 2,668 2,861 0 2,326

POLK                    121,523 132,296 9,506 49,770 1,477 1,884 12,010 611

PUTNAM              13,322 26,366 1,492 5,257 184 103 1,572 9

SANTA ROSA      55,417 27,465 2,991 13,147 518 231 0 0

SARASOTA          117,365 76,523 6,218 46,688 1,002 1,245 0 40

SEMINOLE           108,275 78,724 7,452 49,171 943 547 51 10

ST. JOHNS          61,259 32,075 4,371 17,154 802 225 59 20

ST. LUCIE            50,940 57,692 5,337 25,631 687 624 1,514 331

SUMTER              18,754 17,096 1,194 5,532 419 560 580 45

SUWANNEE        6,212 14,021 1,051 1,184 67 45 95 0

TAYLOR               2,390 8,985 218 470 40 148 40 0

UNION                  1,339 5,242 68 361 28 127 0 0

VOLUSIA              112,986 127,528 9,984 64,560 1,283 435 47 5

WAKULLA            3,973 10,412 393 1,089 66 54 389 7

WALTON              17,072 12,162 757 3,828 138 52 0 22

WASHINGTON    3,850 9,511 230 915 62 80 570 45

3,964,276 4,311,990 309,505 1,909,425 44,440 64,975 56,984 9,340TOTALS
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659 74 10 1 0 24 34 80282% 9% 1% 0% 0% 3% 4%ALACHUA              

15 1 0 0 0 0 38 5428% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 70%BAKER                   

681 48 55 0 1 0 185 97070% 5% 6% 0% 0% 0% 19%BAY                      

72 4 1 0 0 3 23 10370% 4% 1% 0% 0% 3% 22%BRADFORD           

1,622 238 2 0 0 7 281 2,15075% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%BREVARD              

2,281 893 14 1 1 17 3,623 6,83033% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 53%BROWARD            

26 5 0 0 0 2 12 4558% 11% 0% 0% 0% 4% 27%CALHOUN              

782 93 2 0 0 0 124 1,00178% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%CHARLOTTE         

681 79 2 0 0 0 150 91275% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%CITRUS                  

764 95 4 0 0 2 114 97978% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%CLAY                     

1,587 108 0 0 0 2 56 1,75391% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%COLLIER                

263 76 6 0 0 1 33 37969% 20% 2% 0% 0% 0% 9%COLUMBIA            

82 3 0 0 0 0 3 8893% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%DESOTO                

2 1 0 0 0 0 8 1118% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 73%DIXIE                    

2,505 382 1 0 0 0 409 3,29776% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%DUVAL                   

1,108 125 4 0 0 1 31 1,26987% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%ESCAMBIA             

253 50 3 0 0 7 20 33376% 15% 1% 0% 0% 2% 6%FLAGLER               

27 4 0 0 0 0 5 3675% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%FRANKLIN             

73 22 6 5 0 0 132 23831% 9% 3% 2% 0% 0% 55%GADSDEN             

50 2 0 0 0 0 11 6379% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%GILCHRIST            

3 10 0 0 0 0 92 1053% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 88%GLADES                 

37 0 3 0 0 0 11 5173% 0% 6% 0% 0% 0% 22%GULF                     

40 1 1 0 0 0 16 5869% 2% 2% 0% 0% 0% 28%HAMILTON             

47 0 0 0 0 0 13 6078% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%HARDEE                

59 3 0 0 0 0 30 9264% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%HENDRY                

845 82 23 0 0 4 99 1,05380% 8% 2% 0% 0% 0% 9%HERNANDO          

446 67 5 0 0 0 156 67466% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 23%HIGHLANDS          

4,121 208 0 7 0 79 329 4,74487% 4% 0% 0% 0% 2% 7%HILLSBOROUGH  

51 4 0 0 0 0 47 10250% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 46%HOLMES                

274 79 9 0 0 0 62 42465% 19% 2% 0% 0% 0% 15%INDIAN RIVER       

129 12 4 0 0 5 8 15882% 8% 3% 0% 0% 3% 5%JACKSON              

29 3 0 0 0 0 5 3778% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%JEFFERSON          

11 0 0 0 0 0 15 2642% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 58%LAFAYETTE          

1,050 188 6 0 0 9 101 1,35478% 14% 0% 0% 0% 1% 7%LAKE                     
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1,911 299 30 0 1 12 714 2,96764% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 24%LEE                      

722 71 1 0 0 4 167 96575% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%LEON                     

110 18 0 0 0 0 19 14775% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%LEVY                     

13 15 0 0 0 0 9 3735% 41% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%LIBERTY                

44 1 0 0 0 0 16 6172% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%MADISON              

1,461 147 11 0 1 1 199 1,82080% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%MANATEE              

1,645 147 22 0 0 2 54 1,87088% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%MARION                 

431 103 0 0 0 17 65 61670% 17% 0% 0% 0% 3% 11%MARTIN                 

2,233 1,651 45 0 2 0 1,439 5,37042% 31% 1% 0% 0% 0% 27%MIAMI-DADE          

366 83 0 0 0 0 85 53469% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%MONROE               

196 101 3 0 0 0 41 34157% 30% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%NASSAU                

519 27 7 1 0 0 35 58988% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%OKALOOSA           

111 6 10 0 0 1 2 13085% 5% 8% 0% 0% 1% 2%OKEECHOBEE      

2,473 462 70 24 0 22 379 3,43072% 13% 2% 1% 0% 1% 11%ORANGE                

1,143 81 1 1 0 2 120 1,34885% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%OSCEOLA              

2,406 980 13 7 25 12 734 4,17758% 23% 0% 0% 1% 0% 18%PALM BEACH        

2,385 202 7 0 0 1 120 2,71588% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%PASCO                   

3,916 362 22 2 0 41 483 4,82681% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 10%PINELLAS              

1,733 278 74 1 0 1 1,430 3,51749% 8% 2% 0% 0% 0% 41%POLK                     

249 24 3 0 0 0 46 32277% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%PUTNAM                

601 88 8 0 0 0 47 74481% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%SANTA ROSA        

1,339 210 10 1 0 4 232 1,79675% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%SARASOTA           

1,018 173 0 0 0 7 121 1,31977% 13% 0% 0% 0% 1% 9%SEMINOLE             

1,168 83 7 0 0 0 69 1,32788% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%ST. JOHNS            

693 148 13 0 0 0 134 98870% 15% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%ST. LUCIE              

372 24 1 0 0 0 94 49176% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%SUMTER                

77 4 2 0 0 0 11 9482% 4% 2% 0% 0% 0% 12%SUWANNEE          

55 2 0 0 0 0 2 5993% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%TAYLOR                 

12 0 0 1 0 0 16 2941% 0% 0% 3% 0% 0% 55%UNION                    

1,595 263 27 1 0 5 98 1,98980% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%VOLUSIA                

80 4 0 0 0 0 8 9287% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%WAKULLA              

150 24 0 0 0 0 27 20175% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%WALTON               

57 1 0 0 0 0 15 7378% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%WASHINGTON      

TOTALS 51,959 69% 75,2359,042 548 53 31 295 13,30712% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%
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1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ALACHUA              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                  

9 0 0 0 0 0 3 1275% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%BAY                      

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 250% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%BRADFORD          

4 5 0 0 0 0 0 944% 56% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BREVARD             

17 28 1 0 0 1 190 2377% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 80%BROWARD           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA            

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

27 5 0 0 0 0 26 5847% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 45%DUVAL                   

5 3 0 0 0 0 0 863% 38% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ESCAMBIA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER              

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 250% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO          

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%HIGHLANDS         

10 0 0 0 0 1 3 1471% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7% 21%HILLSBOROUGH  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER      

3 1 0 0 0 0 0 475% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON             

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE                     
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5 16 2 0 0 1 3 2719% 59% 7% 0% 0% 4% 11%LEE                      

9 1 0 0 0 1 3 1464% 7% 0% 0% 0% 7% 21%LEON                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON              

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE             

42 9 1 0 0 0 0 5281% 17% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARION                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN                 

7 5 0 0 0 0 4 1644% 31% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%MIAMI-DADE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 104 1040% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%MONROE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU                

21 6 1 0 0 0 0 2875% 21% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA          

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 250% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE     

33 17 4 0 0 0 2 5659% 30% 7% 0% 0% 0% 4%ORANGE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA             

51 25 1 0 2 0 22 10150% 25% 1% 0% 2% 0% 22%PALM BEACH       

23 8 0 0 0 0 3 3468% 24% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%PASCO                  

35 6 4 0 0 0 4 4971% 12% 8% 0% 0% 0% 8%PINELLAS             

7 3 0 1 0 0 5 1644% 19% 0% 6% 0% 0% 31%POLK                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA       

16 3 0 0 0 0 4 2370% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%SARASOTA           

24 3 0 0 0 0 0 2789% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SEMINOLE            

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE             

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 250% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%SUMTER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                   

2 4 1 0 0 0 1 825% 50% 13% 0% 0% 0% 13%VOLUSIA               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON               

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 373 40% 926150 15 1 2 4 38116% 2% 0% 0% 0% 41%


